
CONFERENCE HOTELS
AND HOTELS WITH MEETING SPACES

MEETING AND

BREAKOUT ROOMS

MAX SEATS LARGEST

ROOM THEATER STYLE

HOTEL

ROOMS
MEETING AND

BREAKOUT ROOMS

MAX SEATS LARGEST

ROOM THEATER STYLE

HOTEL

ROOMS

HILTON REYKJAVÍK NORDICA 17 644 251

15 470 311GRAND HOTEL

3 150 200CENTER HOTEL PLAZA

7 220 320FOSSHOTEL REYKJAVIK

8 300 236RADISSON BLU SAGA HOTEL

9 344 220ICELANDAIR HOTEL NATURA 3 500 35BLUE LAGOON 

7 300 85HÓTEL ÖRK

HARPA CONCERT HALL
AND CONFERENCE CENTRE

VENUES REYKJAVÍK ICELAND

WITHOUT ACCOMMODATION
>100 persons BANQUETTE LARGEST ROOM

1.750
10.000

850
3.240

1.200
600

180

500
300

340
250

50

180
130

HARPA

RECEPTION LARGEST ROOM BANQUETTE LARGEST ROOM
1000

610
800
800
400

500
450
304
300
270
220

88

BLUE LAGOON
HILTON REYKJAVÍK NORDICA

GRAND HOTEL
RADISSON BLU SAGA HOTEL
ICELANDAIR HOTEL NATURA

HÓTEL ÖRK
HÓTEL GRÍMSBORGIR

17 MEETING &
BREAKOUT ROOMS

3367m2 MEETING
SPACE

3500 MAX MEETING
GUESTS

4500m2 EXHIBITION
SPACE

2050m2 OPEN
SPACES

WITH ACCOMMODATION
>100 persons

>100 MEETING GUESTS
THEATER STYLE

+
RECEPTION LARGEST ROOM

350
120


